
IDPA-TWRA Tuesday Night League

Overall Results   -
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1 Miller, Ben SSP-SS 88.06 12 1 0 0 0 16.11 1 19.72 2 15.77 2 15.22 1 15.43 1 5.81 5

2 Jones, Logan ESP-UN 97.16 21 0 1 0 0 19.57 5 22.20 7 11.32 0 16.53 1 22.65 5 4.89 3

3 DuBois, Bob ESP-EX 108.01 14 1 0 0 0 25.92 2 24.22 4 16.85 1 16.76 0 18.11 4 6.15 3

4 Cole, Michael SSP-MM 117.17 41 1 1 0 0 23.96 6 26.55 13 12.45 1 23.32 9 21.54 1 9.35 11

5 Bryd, Gary ESP-MM 129.98 11 1 0 0 0 30.53 3 26.42 6 21.91 0 21.41 0 23.38 0 6.33 2

6 Albritton, Will SSP-UN 137.17 32 1 0 1 0 38.97 10 26.75 5 24.64 10 20.30 0 20.28 4 6.23 3

7 Scott, Jeff SSP-UN 154.31 40 0 1 0 0 29.61 6 33.38 11 20.40 1 24.01 7 36.62 5 10.29 10

8 Shirokov, Dennis SSP-MM 172.50 57 1 2 3 0 32.40 6 32.67 12 35.95 21 19.91 4 44.64 11 6.93 3

9 Ingram, Larry SSP-UN 256.07 87 0 3 3 0 53.39 18 58.88 38 41.85 7 35.82 5 53.05 9 13.08 10
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Special Classifications Class

None Lady MA - Master

Bryd, Gary Senior 129.98 11 EX - Expert

DuBois, Bob Dist. Senior 108.01 14 SS - Sharpshooter

Miller, Ben LE 88.06 12 MM - Marksman

DuBois, Bob Mil. Veteran 108.01 14 NV - Novice

UN - Not Classified
Division

SSP - Stock Service Pistol

SSR - Stock Service Revolver

ESP - Enhanced Service Pistol

ESR - Enhanced Service Revolver

CDP - Custom Defensive Pistol

Stage 2 Stage 4Stage 3

IDPA-TWRA Tuesday Night League

18 March 2014

18 March 2014
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IDPA-TWRA Tuesday Night League

Results - By Division/Class    -
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1 DuBois, Bob ESP-EX 108.01 14 1 0 0 0 25.92 2 24.22 4 16.85 1 16.76 0 18.11 4 6.15 3

2 Bryd, Gary ESP-MM 129.98 11 1 0 0 0 30.53 3 26.42 6 21.91 0 21.41 0 23.38 0 6.33 2

3 Jones, Logan ESP-UN 97.16 21 0 1 0 0 19.57 5 22.20 7 11.32 0 16.53 1 22.65 5 4.89 3

4 Cole, Michael SSP-MM 117.17 41 1 1 0 0 23.96 6 26.55 13 12.45 1 23.32 9 21.54 1 9.35 11

5 Shirokov, Dennis SSP-MM 172.50 57 1 2 3 0 32.40 6 32.67 12 35.95 21 19.91 4 44.64 11 6.93 3

6 Miller, Ben SSP-SS 88.06 12 1 0 0 0 16.11 1 19.72 2 15.77 2 15.22 1 15.43 1 5.81 5

7 Albritton, Will SSP-UN 137.17 32 1 0 1 0 38.97 10 26.75 5 24.64 10 20.30 0 20.28 4 6.23 3

8 Scott, Jeff SSP-UN 154.31 40 0 1 0 0 29.61 6 33.38 11 20.40 1 24.01 7 36.62 5 10.29 10

9 Ingram, Larry SSP-UN 256.07 87 0 3 3 0 53.39 18 58.88 38 41.85 7 35.82 5 53.05 9 13.08 10
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MA - Master
EX - Expert

SS - Sharpshooter

MM - Marksman

NV - Novice

UN - Not Classified

Division

SSP - Stock Service Pistol

SSR - Stock Service Revolver

ESP - Enhanced Service Pistol

ESR - Enhanced Service Revolver

CDP - Custom Defensive Pistol
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IDPA-TWRA Tuesday Night League

Results - Overall Accuracy -
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1 Bryd, Gary ESP-MM 129.98 11 1 0 0 0 30.53 3 26.42 6 21.91 0 21.41 0 23.38 0 6.33 2

2 Miller, Ben SSP-SS 88.06 12 1 0 0 0 16.11 1 19.72 2 15.77 2 15.22 1 15.43 1 5.81 5

3 DuBois, Bob ESP-EX 108.01 14 1 0 0 0 25.92 2 24.22 4 16.85 1 16.76 0 18.11 4 6.15 3

4 Jones, Logan ESP-UN 97.16 21 0 1 0 0 19.57 5 22.20 7 11.32 0 16.53 1 22.65 5 4.89 3

5 Albritton, Will SSP-UN 137.17 32 1 0 1 0 38.97 10 26.75 5 24.64 10 20.30 0 20.28 4 6.23 3

6 Scott, Jeff SSP-UN 154.31 40 0 1 0 0 29.61 6 33.38 11 20.40 1 24.01 7 36.62 5 10.29 10

7 Cole, Michael SSP-MM 117.17 41 1 1 0 0 23.96 6 26.55 13 12.45 1 23.32 9 21.54 1 9.35 11

8 Shirokov, Dennis SSP-MM 172.50 57 1 2 3 0 32.40 6 32.67 12 35.95 21 19.91 4 44.64 11 6.93 3

9 Ingram, Larry SSP-UN 256.07 87 0 3 3 0 53.39 18 58.88 38 41.85 7 35.82 5 53.05 9 13.08 10
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IDPA-TWRA Tuesday Night League
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IDPA-TWRA Tuesday Night League
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IDPA-TWRA Tuesday Night League
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